
Coaches:

 Bainbridge Guilford
(G) V Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

POSTPONED Sep
5, 2024 Thu Regular

Season Johnson City 7:00
PM

Bainbridge-Guilford
HS Gym NL

Sep 7, 2024 Sat

Regular
Season
(VolleyFall
Classic)

TBD, Chenango
Valley, Johnson City,
Whitney Point,
Windsor, Vestal,
Maine-Endwell,
Ithaca, Binghamton,
Susquehanna Valley,
Delaware Academy,
Sidney, Unatego,
Norwich @ Union-
Endicott

8:00
AM

6:00
PM UEHS Main Gym NL

Sep 10, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Oxford 6:00

PM
Bainbridge-Guilford
HS Gym L

Sep 16, 2024 Mon
Regular
Season 
3-1 W

@ Unatego 5:00
PM Unatego HS L

Sep 18, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Afton (Harpur/Afton) 6:00

PM
Bainbridge-Guilford
HS Gym L

Sep 23, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Sidney 6:00

PM Sidney HS gym L

Sep 25, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Unadilla Valley 6:00

PM TBD L

Sep 26, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ Deposit (Deposit-
Hancock)

6:00
PM

Deposit Elementary
School Gym L

Sep 30, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Walton 6:00

PM
Bainbridge-Guilford
HS Gym L

Oct 1, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

@ Delaware
Academy

6:00
PM TBD L

Oct 4, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

@ Harpursville
(Harpur/Afton)

6:00
PM

JR/SR High Gym
(BLUE), Room 122
(Triple Glass Doors)

L

Oct 9, 2024 Wed
Regular
Season 
3-0 W

Greene 6:00
PM

Bainbridge-Guilford
HS Gym L

Oct 16, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

Deposit (Deposit-
Hancock)

6:00
PM

Bainbridge-Guilford
HS Gym NL

Oct 21, 2024 Mon Regular
Season TBD 6:00

PM TBD L

Oct 23, 2024 Wed Regular
Season TBD 6:00

PM TBD L

Oct 25, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Oxford 6:00

PM
Bainbridge-Guilford
HS Gym L

Nov 5, 2024 Tue Post-Season @ Trumansburg 5:00
PM HS Gym NL
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